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Men / 8 / 14-18 yrs
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kevin Dammers933
VSSG

11.900 11.750 11.35011.200 11.10012.450 69.750
5 3 5 4T 1 6 1 

1 

Samuel Douthitt638
New Hope

11.700 10.950 11.60011.350 11.55011.700 68.850
6T 7 3 2T 4T 1T 2 

2 

Spencer Green803
SCATS

12.600 12.300 10.80011.100 11.35010.500 68.650
1 2 7 13T 10 3T 3 

3 

James Gamboa740
Platinum

11.700 10.700 11.05011.600 11.35011.800 68.200
6T 9 1 9 2T 3T 4 

4 

Ben Etheridge626
North County

12.250 9.800 12.10010.900 11.25011.700 68.000
3 12 9 1 4T 5 5 

5 

Arush Kannan96
JR. SUN DEVILS

11.600 13.000 11.25010.950 10.15011.000 67.950
8 1 8 6T 8 11 6 

6 

Keenan Berrong280
Davis Diamonds

12.050 11.400 10.95010.000 11.55011.100 67.050
4 4 13 11 6T 1T 7 

7 

Alex Aarhus684
Pacific Coast

12.350 9.950 10.85011.300 10.70011.100 66.250
2 11 4 12 6T 8 8 

8 

Julien Owhadi698
Payke Gymnastics

11.300 11.250 10.40011.150 11.00010.150 65.250
9T 5T 6 15 13 7 9 

9 

Connor Brokowski606
Mission Valley

11.300 11.250 11.1509.300 9.40011.800 64.200
9T 5T 15 8 2T 13 10 

10 

Aiden Roberson717
Perfect 10

11.000 10.800 11.25010.700 9.75010.350 63.850
12 8 11T 6T 12 12 11 

11 

Liad Afuta419
GW

9.950 10.650 11.00011.400 10.6009.900 63.500
13T 10 2 10 14 9 12 

12 

Henry Mark874
Technique

9.950 9.200 10.8009.950 8.25010.400 58.550
13T 13 14 13T 11 14 13 

13 

Joshua Coes315
Sokol Elite

11.100 0.000 11.60010.700 10.3000.000 43.700
11 14T 11T 2T 15 10 14 

14 

Daniel Schneider121
Azarian

0.000 0.000 11.35010.850 7.40010.750 40.350
15 14T 10 4T 9 15 15 

15 
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